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Wide Car Ramps, 2 Tonne (Pair)
STOCK No.  20232      BRAND  Draper
BARCODE  5059482067976
WARRANTY  12 months parts and labour

FEATURES

•  Extra-wide frame withthree side braces for added strength
• �Made�of�high-quality�steel�with�corrosion�resistant�finish�for�added�

durability
•  Professionally laser welded and have 10 treads
•  Suitable for most cars and some light commercial vehicles with a tyre 

width of 225mm or less

DESCRIPTION

These�car�ramps�have�an�extra-wide�frame�and�three�side�braces�for�added�strength.�Made�of�high-quality�steel�with�a�corrosion-resistant�finish�for�
added durability. They are professionally laser welded and have 10 treads. These ramps are suitable for most cars and some light commercial vehicles 
with a tyre width of 225mm or less.  

CONTENTS

1 x Wide Car Ramps, 2 Tonne (Pair)

SPECIFICATIONS

Capacity per stand
Capacity per pair
Height
Width
Length
Maximum tyre width
Gradient
Weight

 1 Tonne
 2 Tonne
 265mm
 345mm
 900mm
 225mm
 16.5°
 15.80kg


