

# Wide Car Ramps, 2 Tonne (Pair)

STOCK No. 20232 BRAND Draper

BARCODE 5059482067976

WARRANTY 12 months parts and labour

### **FEATURES**

- Extra-wide frame with three side braces for added strength
- Made of high-quality steel with corrosion resistant finish for added durability
- · Professionally laser welded and have 10 treads
- Suitable for most cars and some light commercial vehicles with a tyre width of 225mm or less



## DESCRIPTION

These car ramps have an extra-wide frame and three side braces for added strength. Made of high-quality steel with a corrosion-resistant finish for added durability. They are professionally laser welded and have 10 treads. These ramps are suitable for most cars and some light commercial vehicles with a tyre width of 225mm or less.

### CONTENTS

1 x Wide Car Ramps, 2 Tonne (Pair)

## **SPECIFICATIONS**

Capacity per stand	1 Tonne
Capacity per pair	2 Tonne
Height	265mm
Width	345mm
Length	900mm
Maximum tyre width	225mm
Gradient	16.5°
Weight	15.80kg

Link to product - drapertools.com